Guided Systems
PS6
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Phone:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 4
General features
• Guided systems for contactless linear distance
measurement

Page 4 of 4
Ordering example
Type PS6 - 1.0 - F8P/DA - P - X -
Nominal length 1)
NL = ML+FL in meters
Measuring system
With display – FL77
F8P/DA = F8P / Direct display in the mounting
F8P/FA  = F8P / Remote display in mounting housing
F8P/FE  = F8P / Remote display in installation housing
Without display – FL105
LHR5
AMS2
Resolution 2)
P = programmable, only F8P
0.1 = 0,1 (standard LHR5)
0.01 = 0,01 (standard AMS2)
0.001 = 0,001
0.005 = 0,005
Cable length 2)
X = only F8P/DA
2.0 = 2,0 m
5.0 = 5,0 m
10.0 = 10,0 m
Electrical connection (without display)
X = open cable end
M12 = M12-connector (plug), 12-pole
Extension package Profile rail (in case of a subsequent order)
Type PS6 - 1.0
Nominal length 1)
NL = ML+FL
Magnetic scale (in case of a subsequent order)
Type - Incremental PM5 - 18 - 1.0 - 0 - DB20